
 
 

 

 

 

 

School Year Programs 

Program: 8/9/21 to 5/27/22 Hours Days: 1  Days: 2 / 3 Days: 4 / 5 

Before-School Care 6:00 a.m. – 8:15 a.m. $12.50 $21 / $36.50 $36.50 

After-School Care 3:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. $15.50 $31 / $46.50 $64 

 

School Year Registration 

$50 / Child                 $75 / Family $20 Re-Enrollment 

 
Discounts 

Multi-Child Discount 10% 

Military Discount 10% 

School District Employee Discount 10% 

 
Additional Programs/Fees 

 
PLEASE NOTE: Weekly tuition will be charged per online schedule and is non-refundable. Break weeks are optional programs. Drop-in 
availability is not guaranteed and operates on a first-come, first-served basis. Speak with your site director for daily availability. 
 
School-Age: 
Champions @ Quest Preparatory Academy   
 
Site Director:  Ebany Cross: (702) 443-4786,  ch001608@discoverchampions.com 
Area Manager:  Jim Rigsby:  (702) 203-7312,  jim.rigsby@discoverchampions.com 
Family Support:  1-800-246-2154  
 

Program  

Early Release Fee $12 Daily 

Non-School Day Fee $35 Daily 

Drop-In Fee Before School: $15 per day / After School: $16per day 

Late Pick-Up Fee $10 per 15-minute increments 

Late Pay Fee $10 

Las Vegas Urban League 

Provider Number- 474478313-025 

 
 

Quest Preparatory Academy 
Tuition and Fees 

2021-2022 School Year 

Learn more at DiscoverChampions.com or call (702) 443-4786. 

https://www.discoverchampions.com/

